

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

April 24, 2013

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT:

2013 CONCRETE
REPLACEMENT AREA B
CR-1456

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTIMATE		M & H Concrete Contractors, Inc.		J.M. Marschuetz Construction Company		Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc.		Unnerstall Contracting Company, LTD.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ROADWAY ITEMS												
201-20.14	Tree Removal	Unit	1700	\$25.00	\$42,500.00	\$19.95	\$33,915.00	\$25.00	\$42,500.00	\$30.00	\$51,000.00	\$38.00	\$64,600.00
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	12904	\$1.01	\$13,033.04	\$0.01	\$129.04	\$0.50	\$6,452.00	\$1.00	\$12,904.00	\$4.00	\$51,616.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$100.96	\$100.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	65333	\$3.00	\$195,999.00	\$0.79	\$51,613.07	\$1.10	\$71,866.30	\$2.00	\$130,666.00	\$4.90	\$320,131.70
412-20.00	Sidewalk Grinding	Each	12	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$18.00	\$216.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$53.00	\$636.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	Mile	4.8	\$5,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,995.00	\$28,776.00	\$6,580.50	\$31,586.40	\$6,295.00	\$30,216.00	\$5,250.00	\$25,200.00
502-11.76	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced), Includes Curbs	S.Y.	27178	\$31.00	\$842,518.00	\$31.46	\$855,019.88	\$31.15	\$846,594.70	\$32.45	\$881,926.10	\$36.00	\$978,408.00
502-11.99	Remove and Replace 6"-13" Non-reinforced Concrete Pavement (Includes Curbs)	S.Y.	577	\$10.00	\$5,770.00	\$15.00	\$8,655.00	\$16.50	\$9,520.50	\$30.00	\$17,310.00	\$38.50	\$22,214.50
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	4334	\$1.00	\$4,334.00	\$0.75	\$3,250.50	\$1.30	\$5,634.20	\$1.00	\$4,334.00	\$1.35	\$5,850.90
502-99.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced), Includes Curb (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	30630	\$31.00	\$949,530.00	\$29.70	\$909,711.00	\$27.65	\$846,919.50	\$32.45	\$993,943.50	\$36.00	\$1,102,680.00
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	1449	\$35.00	\$50,715.00	\$34.50	\$49,990.50	\$35.00	\$50,715.00	\$38.00	\$55,062.00	\$41.50	\$60,133.50
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	1624	\$34.00	\$55,216.00	\$35.00	\$56,840.00	\$32.00	\$51,968.00	\$37.00	\$60,088.00	\$40.35	\$65,528.40
608-60.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (6" Thick)	S.Y.	255	\$36.00	\$9,180.00	\$33.45	\$8,529.75	\$37.00	\$9,435.00	\$40.00	\$10,200.00	\$43.00	\$10,965.00
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	177	\$40.00	\$7,080.00	\$38.75	\$6,858.75	\$38.00	\$6,726.00	\$50.00	\$8,850.00	\$43.50	\$7,699.50
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	184	\$18.00	\$3,312.00	\$18.00	\$3,312.00	\$15.00	\$2,760.00	\$18.00	\$3,312.00	\$20.00	\$3,680.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$22,375.00	\$22,375.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	8874	\$3.00	\$26,622.00	\$0.01	\$88.74	\$0.01	\$88.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$88.74
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
PROJECT TOTALS					\$2,290,000.00		\$2,017,729.23		\$2,019,982.35		\$2,274,011.60		\$2,781,432.24

